
Sviluppo delle Gare

Starting List

2° Trofeo Pinna Prato
Criterium Giovanissimi

13/04/2014

Piscina GalileiPrato



Gara  1 Categoria

2ªCat
Sabatini Nicol F 2000 Record Team Bologna s.t.

Gara  2 Categoria

2ªCat
Dela Cruz Gabriel M 2000 Record Team Bologna s.t.

Gara  3 Categoria

3ªCat
Lunghi Nicole F 1997 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :18.68

Gara  9 Categoria

EsB
Marmotta Melissa F 2005 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :36.40

Zaccaria Valeria F 2005 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :36.92

Yarshova Daria F 2005 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :39.20

Esposito Valeria F 2005 Cgfs Srl Prato :48.00

Pedonese Asia F 2006 Kama Sub :57.20

Gara  10 Categoria

EsB
Turetta Tommaso M 2005 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :35.80

Capurso Massimo M 2005 Kama Sub :43.10

Conti Lorenzo M 2005 Cgfs Srl Prato :48.00

Leonardi Davide Junior M 2006 Kama Sub :49.20

Balduini Gabriele M 2005 Kama Sub :54.00

Gara  11 Categoria

EsA
Rinaldi Silvia F 2004 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :33.27

Giovannoni Caterina F 2003 Kama Sub :33.30

Benni Margherita F 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato :34.67

Palmerini Ilary F 2003 Kama Sub :37.10

Palmerini Jennifer F 2003 Kama Sub :38.90

Senape Giulia F 2004 Cgfs Srl Prato :39.25

Costanza Livia F 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato :39.30

Bartolini Vittoria F 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato :40.00

Guarnieri Irene F 2004 Cgfs Srl Prato :44.00

Ciabatti Alice F 2004 Cgfs Srl Prato :48.00

Daupaj Estela F 2004 Cgfs Srl Prato :48.00

Gara  12 Categoria

EsA
Arienti Lorenzo M 2003 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :33.00

Da Prato Nicola M 2003 Kama Sub :35.20

Della Maggiore Lorenzo M 2004 Kama Sub :35.60

Feroci Leonardo M 2004 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :36.40

Donati Leonardo M 2004 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :36.73

Iovino Alessio M 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato :38.00

Cosi Fabio M 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato :39.00

Russotto Sasha M 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato :39.30

Bentivenga Lorenzo M 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato :40.00

Giorgi Lorenzo M 2004 Cgfs Srl Prato :41.00

Lazzarini Nicola M 2004 Kama Sub :41.90

50m. Apnea Femmine

50m. Apnea Maschi

50m. Apnea Femmine

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi



Mencarelli Matteo M 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato :43.00

Giovannoni Lorenzo M 2004 Kama Sub :45.80

Gara  13 Categoria

1ªCat
Bartolini Sofia F 2001 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :28.20

Brogini Asia F 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :29.30

Archinucci Adele F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :30.00

Mei Ilaria F 2002 Kama Sub :30.60

Baldini Diletta F 2002 Kama Sub :31.10

Cosci Rebecca F 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :31.70

Ercolani Maddalena F 2001 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :32.80

Giuliattini Francesca F 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :34.00

Pirelli Sara F 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :34.00

Balduini Martina F 2002 Kama Sub :35.40

Giuliattini Martina F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :38.00

Gradi Asia F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :38.00

Calamai Sara F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :38.00

Santoni Sofia F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :38.00

Ciambellotti Benedetta F 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :38.00

Guarino Giuseppina F 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :38.00

Nenciarini Giulia F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :38.00

Marconi Michela F 2001 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Gara  14 Categoria

1ªCat
Guasconi Francesco M 2001 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :29.10

Feroci Andrea M 2002 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :29.50

Chen Hao Ye M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :30.00

Da Prato Federico M 2002 Kama Sub :30.30

Massenzio Luca M 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :33.00

Rinaldi Simone M 2002 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :33.20

Donati Filippo M 2001 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :33.30

Restagno Vittorio M 2002 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :33.40

Miftary Alessio M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :33.70

Ramacciotti Nicola M 2001 Kama Sub :33.80

Esposito Giovanni M 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :34.00

Cerchiari Mattia M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :34.01

Pasquini Dario M 2002 Kama Sub :34.80

Scuderi Lorenzo M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :35.00

Razzuoli Nicola M 2002 Kama Sub :35.60

Ienuso Lorenzo M 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :37.00

Poggiali Duccio M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :37.00

Montaquila Yuri M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :38.00

Mantice Alessandro M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :40.00

Gara  15 Categoria

2ªCat
Venturelli Sofia F 2000 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :28.90

Cavazzoni Alice F 2000 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :30.24

Martino Alessia F 2000 Cgfs Srl Prato :30.93

Carotti Sara F 1999 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :31.60

Martelli Emma F 2000 Cgfs Srl Prato :34.13

Morra Sara F 2000 Cgfs Srl Prato :34.13

Vichi Vanessa F 1999 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Restagno Aurora F 2000 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine



Gara  16 Categoria

2ªCat
Magni Luca M 1999 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :23.30

Valentini Mattia M 1999 Record Team Bologna :26.67

Venturi Pavel M 2000 Record Team Bologna :26.70

Nedu Valentino M 1999 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :27.50

Palmerini William M 2000 Kama Sub :28.80

Poggiali Cosimo M 2000 Cgfs Srl Prato :29.00

Sforza Samuele M 2000 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :34.00

Vrabie Igor M 2000 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Gara  17 Categoria

3ªCat
Lunghi Nicole F 1997 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :26.10

Davini Anna F 1997 Kama Sub :28.39

Vespasiani Maria F 1997 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :29.10

Pancani Annalisa F 1998 Cgfs Srl Prato :30.00

Dallai Teresa F 1998 Cgfs Srl Prato :30.00

Nunziati Agnese F 1998 Cgfs Srl Prato :30.00

Gara  18 Categoria

3ªCat
Viterale Lorenzo M 1998 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :24.10

Pedonese Manuel M 1997 Kama Sub :24.90

Pellegrini Matteo M 1997 Kama Sub :25.30

Pardini Samuele M 1997 Kama Sub :25.90

Bernardoni Alessio M 1998 Kama Sub :27.90

La Franceschina Matteo M 1998 Cgfs Srl Prato :30.00

Vezzosi Bruno M 1998 Cgfs Srl Prato :30.00

Li Vigni Simone M 1997 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Gara  19 Categoria

J
Costanzo Fiorenza F 1996 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :27.60

Gara  20 Categoria

J
Bellacci Giovanni M 1995 Kama Sub :20.78

Gara  21 Categoria

S
Roli Federica F 1994 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :28.00

Pardini Laura F 1992 Kama Sub :28.20

Gara  22 Categoria

S
Casucci Niccolò M 1994 Kama Sub :21.00

Santullo Matteo M 1994 Kama Sub :21.10

Gara  23 Categoria

M
Maffei Laura F 1969 Kama Sub :30.10

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine



Gara  24 Categoria

M
Della Maggiore Andrea M 1971 Kama Sub :23.20

Musolesi Paolo M 1976 Kama Sub :23.50

Giordani Gabriele M 1980 Kama Sub :25.40

Magni Giovanni M 1966 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :27.36

Meoni Leonardo M 1971 Kama Sub s.t.

Gara  25 Categoria

1ªCat
Bartolini Sofia F 2001 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :58.41

Marchetti Vanessa F 2001 Kama Sub 1:05.20

Gara  26 Categoria

1ªCat
Razzuoli Nicola M 2002 Kama Sub 1:13.10

Feroci Andrea M 2002 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Gara  27 Categoria

2ªCat
Vichi Vanessa F 1999 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :56.90

Gara  28 Categoria

2ªCat
Melotti Mattia M 1999 Record Team Bologna :56.17

Gara  29 Categoria

3ªCat
Lunghi Nicole F 1997 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :44.10

Tommasi Camilla F 1997 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :49.30

Farnesi Carlotta F 1998 Kama Sub :54.40

Degli Esposti Erika F 1998 Record Team Bologna 1:04.11

Melotti Jessica F 1998 Record Team Bologna 1:04.36

Gara  30 Categoria

3ªCat
Bernardoni Alessio M 1998 Kama Sub :59.60

Gara  31 Categoria

J
Giannoni Francesca F 1995 Kama Sub :51.78

Gara  32 Categoria

J
Crulli Mirko M 1996 Kama Sub :44.37

Gara  33 Categoria

S
Pardini Laura F 1992 Kama Sub :56.20

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine



Gara  35 Categoria

EsB
Marmotta Melissa F 2005 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 3:14.30

Yarshova Daria F 2005 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 3:27.40

Zaccaria Valeria F 2005 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola s.t.

Gara  36 Categoria

EsB
Turetta Tommaso M 2005 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 2:57.90

Gara  37 Categoria

EsA
Rinaldi Silvia F 2004 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 2:52.59

Giovannoni Caterina F 2003 Kama Sub 3:08.10

Palmerini Ilary F 2003 Kama Sub 3:19.30

Palmerini Jennifer F 2003 Kama Sub 3:36.50

Gara  38 Categoria

EsA
Da Prato Nicola M 2003 Kama Sub 2:56.60

Arienti Lorenzo M 2003 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 2:56.90

Iovino Alessio M 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato 3:00.00

Mencarelli Matteo M 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato 3:00.00

Donati Leonardo M 2004 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 3:04.10

Feroci Leonardo M 2004 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 3:09.90

Lazzarini Nicola M 2004 Kama Sub 3:30.10

Giovannoni Lorenzo M 2004 Kama Sub 3:53.90

Della Maggiore Lorenzo M 2004 Kama Sub s.t.

Gara  39 Categoria

1ªCat
Buglioene Elena F 2001 Record Team Bologna 2:21.62

Ercolani Maddalena F 2001 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 2:41.00

Mei Ilaria F 2002 Kama Sub 2:51.10

Baldini Diletta F 2002 Kama Sub 2:51.20

Balduini Martina F 2002 Kama Sub 3:01.60

Bartolini Sofia F 2001 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Marconi Michela F 2001 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Gara  40 Categoria

1ªCat
Guasconi Francesco M 2001 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 2:34.10

Feroci Andrea M 2002 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 2:37.10

Da Prato Federico M 2002 Kama Sub 2:42.50

Donati Filippo M 2001 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 2:44.35

Restagno Vittorio M 2002 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 2:45.90

Massenzio Luca M 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato 2:50.00

Scuderi Lorenzo M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 2:55.00

Ienuso Lorenzo M 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato 2:57.00

Poggiali Duccio M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 3:00.00

Ramacciotti Nicola M 2001 Kama Sub 3:08.40

Pasquini Dario M 2002 Kama Sub 3:10.30

Rinaldi Simone M 2002 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola s.t.

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi



Gara  41 Categoria

2ªCat
Braghetta Federica F 1999 Record Team Bologna 2:18.79

Venturelli Sofia F 2000 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 2:26.30

Martelli Emma F 2000 Cgfs Srl Prato 2:31.00

Cavazzoni Alice F 2000 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 2:32.60

Carotti Sara F 1999 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 2:38.40

Vichi Vanessa F 1999 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Restagno Aurora F 2000 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Gara  42 Categoria

2ªCat
Magni Luca M 1999 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 1:58.89

Nedu Valentino M 1999 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 2:26.50

Poggiali Cosimo M 2000 Cgfs Srl Prato 2:31.00

Sforza Samuele M 2000 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 2:39.50

Palmerini William M 2000 Kama Sub 2:43.70

Vrabie Igor M 2000 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Gara  43 Categoria

3ªCat
Tommasi Camilla F 1997 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 2:09.10

Vespasiani Maria F 1997 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 2:23.80

Davini Anna F 1997 Kama Sub 2:38.70

Gara  44 Categoria

3ªCat
Viterale Lorenzo M 1998 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 2:09.94

Pellegrini Matteo M 1997 Kama Sub 2:12.70

Pedonese Manuel M 1997 Kama Sub 2:13.20

Pardini Samuele M 1997 Kama Sub 2:15.80

Li Vigni Simone M 1997 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Gara  45 Categoria

J
Costanzo Fiorenza F 1996 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 2:16.30

Gara  46 Categoria

J
Bellacci Giovanni M 1995 Kama Sub 1:48.80

Menci Damiano M 1996 Cgfs Srl Prato 2:15.00

Gara  47 Categoria

S
Roli Federica F 1994 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola s.t.

Gara  48 Categoria

S
Casucci Niccolò M 1994 Kama Sub 1:51.00

Santullo Matteo M 1994 Kama Sub 1:51.10

Gara  49 Categoria

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi



M
Maffei Laura F 1969 Kama Sub s.t.

Gara  50 Categoria

M
Magni Giovanni M 1966 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 2:15.85

Musolesi Paolo M 1976 Kama Sub s.t.

Della Maggiore Andrea M 1971 Kama Sub s.t.

Giordani Gabriele M 1980 Kama Sub s.t.

Meoni Leonardo M 1971 Kama Sub s.t.

Gara  51 Categoria

1ªCat
Bartolini Sofia F 2001 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 4:34.12

Marchetti Vanessa F 2001 Kama Sub s.t.

Gara  52 Categoria

1ªCat
Feroci Andrea M 2002 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Gara  53 Categoria

2ªCat
Vichi Vanessa F 1999 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 4:11.20

Panzarino Camilla F 2000 Record Team Bologna 4:23.16

Gara  54 Categoria

2ªCat
Dela Cruz Gabriel M 2000 Record Team Bologna 4:14.50

Gara  55 Categoria

3ªCat
Lunghi Nicole F 1997 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 3:49.10

Tommasi Camilla F 1997 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 3:50.38

Farnesi Carlotta F 1998 Kama Sub 3:56.50

Gara  57 Categoria

J
Giannoni Francesca F 1995 Kama Sub s.t.

Gara  58 Categoria

J
Crulli Mirko M 1996 Kama Sub 3:53.04

Gara  61 Categoria

EsB
Marmotta Melissa F 2005 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:24.80

Yarshova Daria F 2005 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:46.70

Pedonese Asia F 2006 Kama Sub s.t.

Gara  62 Categoria

400m. N.Pinnato Femmine

400m. N.Pinnato Maschi

400m. N.Pinnato Femmine

400m. N.Pinnato Femmine

400m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi

400m. N.Pinnato Femmine

400m. N.Pinnato Maschi



EsB
Turetta Tommaso M 2005 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:18.90

Conti Lorenzo M 2005 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:45.00

Capurso Massimo M 2005 Kama Sub s.t.

Leonardi Davide Junior M 2006 Kama Sub s.t.

Gara  63 Categoria

EsA
Giovannoni Caterina F 2003 Kama Sub 1:15.00

Benni Margherita F 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:20.00

Costanza Livia F 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:24.90

Palmerini Ilary F 2003 Kama Sub 1:25.00

Bartolini Vittoria F 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:27.00

Palmerini Jennifer F 2003 Kama Sub 1:31.90

Guarnieri Irene F 2004 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:37.00

Senape Giulia F 2004 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:38.89

Ciabatti Alice F 2004 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:45.00

Daupaj Estela F 2004 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:45.00

Gara  64 Categoria

EsA
Della Maggiore Lorenzo M 2004 Kama Sub 1:15.80

Arienti Lorenzo M 2003 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:19.20

Da Prato Nicola M 2003 Kama Sub 1:19.90

Feroci Leonardo M 2004 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:24.40

Russotto Sasha M 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:24.90

Bentivenga Lorenzo M 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:27.00

Giorgi Lorenzo M 2004 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:27.00

Gelli Mattia M 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:27.00

Cosi Fabio M 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:30.00

Lazzarini Nicola M 2004 Kama Sub 1:34.90

Giovannoni Lorenzo M 2004 Kama Sub 1:42.60

Gara  65 Categoria

1ªCat
Bartolini Sofia F 2001 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:01.70

Brogini Asia F 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:08.18

Toccafondi Alessia F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:10.00

Mei Ilaria F 2002 Kama Sub 1:10.60

Cosci Rebecca F 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:12.10

Baldini Diletta F 2002 Kama Sub 1:13.60

Pirelli Sara F 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:16.00

Calamai Sara F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:16.00

Santoni Sofia F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:16.00

Balduini Martina F 2002 Kama Sub 1:21.00

Ciambellotti Benedetta F 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:22.00

Guarino Giuseppina F 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:22.00

Ercolani Maddalena F 2001 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:23.20

Marconi Michela F 2001 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Gara  66 Categoria

1ªCat
Guasconi Francesco M 2001 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:08.30

Esposito Giovanni M 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:10.00

Feroci Andrea M 2002 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:10.10

Da Prato Federico M 2002 Kama Sub 1:10.50

Donati Filippo M 2001 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 1:12.33

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine



Cerchiari Mattia M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:16.14

Miftary Alessio M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:18.50

Rinaldi Simone M 2002 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 1:18.61

Restagno Vittorio M 2002 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:18.70

Montaquila Yuri M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:22.00

Pasquini Dario M 2002 Kama Sub 1:22.50

Ramacciotti Nicola M 2001 Kama Sub 1:23.90

Razzuoli Nicola M 2002 Kama Sub 1:24.20

Mantice Alessandro M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:30.00

Gara  67 Categoria

2ªCat
Vichi Vanessa F 1999 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:02.00

Braghetta Federica F 1999 Record Team Bologna 1:02.26

Venturelli Sofia F 2000 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 1:06.31

Martino Alessia F 2000 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:06.52

Cavazzoni Alice F 2000 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 1:06.93

Carotti Sara F 1999 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:12.30

Morra Sara F 2000 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:15.05

Restagno Aurora F 2000 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Gara  68 Categoria

2ªCat
Magni Luca M 1999 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :52.40

Valentini Mattia M 1999 Record Team Bologna :57.43

Venturi Pavel M 2000 Record Team Bologna :58.87

Nedu Valentino M 1999 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:02.80

Palmerini William M 2000 Kama Sub 1:05.40

Sforza Samuele M 2000 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:13.90

Vrabie Igor M 2000 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Gara  69 Categoria

3ªCat
Tommasi Camilla F 1997 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:00.60

Vespasiani Maria F 1997 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:03.50

Davini Anna F 1997 Kama Sub 1:03.87

Pancani Annalisa F 1998 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:10.00

Gara  70 Categoria

3ªCat
Viterale Lorenzo M 1998 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :53.71

Pedonese Manuel M 1997 Kama Sub :56.90

Pellegrini Matteo M 1997 Kama Sub :57.30

Pardini Samuele M 1997 Kama Sub :58.60

Bernardoni Alessio M 1998 Kama Sub :59.99

La Franceschina Matteo M 1998 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:10.00

Li Vigni Simone M 1997 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella s.t.

Gara  71 Categoria

J
Costanzo Fiorenza F 1996 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella 1:01.30

Gara  72 Categoria

J
Bellacci Giovanni M 1995 Kama Sub :46.82

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine



Gara  73 Categoria

S
Pardini Laura F 1992 Kama Sub 1:01.30

Roli Federica F 1994 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 1:03.30

Gara  74 Categoria

S
Casucci Niccolò M 1994 Kama Sub :52.00

Santullo Matteo M 1994 Kama Sub :52.10

Gara  75 Categoria

M
Maffei Laura F 1969 Kama Sub 1:07.10

Gara  76 Categoria

M
Musolesi Paolo M 1976 Kama Sub :52.80

Della Maggiore Andrea M 1971 Kama Sub :52.90

Giordani Gabriele M 1980 Kama Sub :57.90

Magni Giovanni M 1966 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 1:02.72

Meoni Leonardo M 1971 Kama Sub s.t.

Gara  77 Categoria

1ªCat
Bartolini Sofia F 2001 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :26.30

Toccafondi Alessia F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :29.00

Marchetti Vanessa F 2001 Kama Sub :31.00

Mei Ilaria F 2002 Kama Sub :37.30

Gara  78 Categoria

1ªCat
Feroci Andrea M 2002 A.s.d. G.a.o. Brinella :30.70

Razzuoli Nicola M 2002 Kama Sub :32.30

Ramacciotti Nicola M 2001 Kama Sub :38.60

Da Prato Federico M 2002 Kama Sub s.t.

Gara  80 Categoria

2ªCat
Melotti Mattia M 1999 Record Team Bologna :25.13

Palmerini William M 2000 Kama Sub :33.50

Gara  81 Categoria

3ªCat
Farnesi Carlotta F 1998 Kama Sub :24.90

Gara  82 Categoria

3ªCat
Bernardoni Alessio M 1998 Kama Sub :27.00

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine



Gara  83 Categoria

J
Giannoni Francesca F 1995 Kama Sub :23.00

Gara  84 Categoria

J
Crulli Mirko M 1996 Kama Sub :20.20

Gara  85 Categoria

S
Pardini Laura F 1992 Kama Sub :25.92

Gara  87 Categoria

2ªCat
Panzarino Camilla F 2000 Record Team Bologna s.t.

Gara  89 Categoria

3ªCat
Degli Esposti Erika F 1998 Record Team Bologna s.t.

Melotti Jessica F 1998 Record Team Bologna s.t.

Gara  91 Categoria

J
Giannoni Francesca F 1995 Kama Sub s.t.

Gara  93 Categoria

1ªCat
Archinucci Adele F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato 5:00.00

Giuliattini Francesca F 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 5:00.00

Giuliattini Martina F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato 5:00.00

Gradi Asia F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato 5:00.00

Buglioene Elena F 2001 Record Team Bologna s.t.

Gara  94 Categoria

1ªCat
Chen Hao Ye M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 5:00.00

Gara  95 Categoria

2ªCat
Sabatini Nicol F 2000 Record Team Bologna s.t.

Gara  99 Categoria

Es

400m. Pinne Maschi

400m. Pinne Femmine

4x50m. Pinne mista

200m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

200m. N.Pinnato Femmine

200m. N.Pinnato Femmine

400m. Pinne Femmine



Piscina Galilei


